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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 32 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
20.03.2022 - 12:28 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2008 and younger

1. SALUMAA Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.97 339
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:10.97 37.80

2. KALVET Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.00 324
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:12.00 38.49

3. PERTMAN Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 1:12.03 324
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:12.03 39.31

4. MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.35 307
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:13.35 39.31

5. UUENI Teodor 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.97 287
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:14.97 40.80

6. SILLER Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:15.20 285
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:15.20 41.90

7. PUETSEPP Kahrut 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.54 270
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:16.54 42.39

8. SUHAROV Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.07 254
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:18.07 42.19

9. IZHOVSKYY Oleksiy 08 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:22.20 218
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:22.20 43.69

10. PUKK Rome 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.93 197
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:24.93 45.06

11. MELL Mattias 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.94 191
50m: 38.26 38.26 100m: 1:25.94 47.68

12. KUKK Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:28.24 176
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:28.24 50.05

13. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Yess 1:34.92 141
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:34.92 52.24

14. ALVIN Kaspar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:38.13 128
50m: 41.95 41.95 100m: 1:38.13 56.18

15. KULDKEPP Karl 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:39.11 124
50m: 44.24 44.24 100m: 1:39.11 54.87

16. VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.77 105
50m: 44.95 44.95 100m: 1:44.77 59.82
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 32, Men, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:00.98 534
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 1:00.98 32.94

2. KESKUELA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.34 477
50m: 28.94 28.94 100m: 1:03.34 34.40

3. KREHOV Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.98 442
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:04.98 35.89

4. LAURI Silver 07 Yess 1:05.86 424
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:05.86 36.07

5. RANNAMAEGI Randel 07 MyFitness 1:08.25 381
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:08.25 37.96

6. TOODU Rasmus 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.94 339
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:10.94 38.92

7. SIRK Kris 07 Yess 1:11.54 331
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:11.54 39.58

8. KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 1:18.80 247
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:18.80 46.03

9. RAENDLA Aaron 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.49 187
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:26.49 44.96

Open

1. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Yess 58.92 592
50m: 26.80 26.80 100m: 58.92 32.12

2. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Narva SK/Energia 1:00.50 547
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 1:00.50 32.97

3. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:00.98 534
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 1:00.98 32.94

4. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 1:01.08 532
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 1:01.08 33.35

5. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.29 478
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:03.29 34.59

6. KESKUELA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.34 477
50m: 28.94 28.94 100m: 1:03.34 34.40

7. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 1:04.48 452
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 1:04.48 36.18

8. KREHOV Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.98 442
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:04.98 35.89

9. LAURI Silver 07 Yess 1:05.86 424
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:05.86 36.07
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 32, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.43 413
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 1:06.43 37.58

11. RANNAMAEGI Randel 07 MyFitness 1:08.25 381
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:08.25 37.96

12. FATEJEV Fjodor 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.96 369
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:08.96 37.28

13. TOODU Rasmus 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.94 339
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:10.94 38.92

14. SALUMAA Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.97 339
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:10.97 37.80

15. SIRK Kris 07 Yess 1:11.54 331
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:11.54 39.58

16. KALVET Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.00 324
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:12.00 38.49

17. PERTMAN Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 1:12.03 324
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:12.03 39.31

18. TOMS Sander 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.26 321
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:12.26 41.50

19. MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.35 307
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:13.35 39.31

20. UUENI Teodor 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.97 287
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:14.97 40.80

21. SILLER Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:15.20 285
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:15.20 41.90

22. PUETSEPP Kahrut 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.54 270
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:16.54 42.39

23. SUHAROV Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.07 254
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:18.07 42.19

24. KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 1:18.80 247
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:18.80 46.03

25. IZHOVSKYY Oleksiy 08 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:22.20 218
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:22.20 43.69

26. PUKK Rome 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.93 197
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:24.93 45.06

27. MELL Mattias 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.94 191
50m: 38.26 38.26 100m: 1:25.94 47.68

28. RAENDLA Aaron 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.49 187
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:26.49 44.96
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 32, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

29. KUKK Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:28.24 176
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:28.24 50.05

30. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Yess 1:34.92 141
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:34.92 52.24

31. ALVIN Kaspar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:38.13 128
50m: 41.95 41.95 100m: 1:38.13 56.18

32. KULDKEPP Karl 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:39.11 124
50m: 44.24 44.24 100m: 1:39.11 54.87

33. VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.77 105
50m: 44.95 44.95 100m: 1:44.77 59.82


